
Durham City Regatta 2024 - Sunday

Order of Racing

Race
No.

Time Event Crew
No.

Racecourse Crew
No.

Pelaw Wood Next
Race

1 9:00 W J14 1x 191 Durham ARC - Belsey 192 Lambton - Thompson 23

2 9:02 ” 194 Lambton - Downs 195 Lambton - Modral 24

3 9:05 Op J15 1x 137 Chester le Street - Struthers 138 Durham Sch - Chaytor 25

4 9:08 W J14 1x 197 Durham ARC - Mitchell 198 Lambton - Hooper 26

5 9:10 Op 1x 117 St Johns Coll (D) - Weston 118 Durham ARC - Baird 27

6 9:13 WJ15 2x b2 96 Tees RC - Darcy 97 Durham Sch - Tute 28

7 9:16 Op 1x 115 South Coll (D) - Cooke 116 Durham Sch - Kinghorn 27

8 9:19 Op J15 1x 140 Chester le Street - Corker 141 Doncaster Schs RA - Ford 29

9 9:21 WJ15 2x b2 93 Durham Sch - McDonald 94 Durham Sch - Gatland 31

10 9:24 Op 1x 119 Tees RC - Merriott 120 Durham ARC - Davison 32

11 9:27 ” 121 Doncaster Schs RA - Willis 122 Chester le Street - Hills 32

12 9:30 Op J13 2x 75 Berwick/Lambton 76 Chester le Street Final

13 9:32 Op J14 4x+ 25 Durham Sch - Atkinson 26 Durham Sch - Kerr 34

14 9:35 Mx 4+ 22 Butler College BC - Plisson 23 St Hild & St Bede 36

15 9:38 ” 20 Butler College BC - Wright 21 Van Mildert BC 36

16 9:40 Op J16 2x 56 Lambton 57 Tees RC 38

17 9:43 ” 58 St Leonards Sch 59 Hexham 38

18 9:46 W 4x- 39 Hexham 40 Durham ARC Final

19 9:49 W J13 4x+ 35 Lambton - Schulte 36 Durham ARC 39

20 9:51 W J15 2x b1 88 Hexham - Taylor 89 Hexham - Longlands 40

21 9:54 ” 90 Lambton 91 Tees RC - Anderson 40

22 9:57 W J14 1x 188 Cambois - Lewis 189 Chester le Street - Allison 41

23 10:00 ” 190 Durham ARC - Terry R1 41

24 10:02 ” 193 Chester le Street - Gritton R2 43

25 10:05 Op J15 1x 136 Hexham - Thompson R3 44

26 10:08 W J14 1x 196 Doncaster Schs RA - Arthur R4 43

27 10:10 Op 1x R7 R5 46

28 10:13 WJ15 2x b2 95 Hexham - Smith R6 45

29 10:16 Op J15 1x 139 Durham Sch - Wrack R8 44

30 10:19 W J18 2x 84 Tees RC 85 Chester le Street Final

31 10:21 WJ15 2x b2 92 Doncaster Schs RA R9 45

32 10:24 Op 1x R10 R11 46

33 10:27 OpMasDE

2x

50 Tyne United - D 51 Chester le Street - E Final

34 10:32 Op J14 4x+ 24 Berwick/Lambton R13 Final

35 10:35 OpMasG 2x 52 Lakeland RC - G 53 Hexham - G Final

36 10:38 Mx 4+ R15 R14 Final

37 10:40 Mx 4x- 45 Tees RC 46 DON/DOS Final

38 10:43 Op J16 2x R16 R17 Final

39 10:49 W J13 4x+ 34 LAM/TEE - Tiyenga R19 Final

40 10:54 W J15 2x b1 R20 R21 Final

41 10:57 W J14 1x R22 R23 48

42 11:00 Op J12 1x 158 Durham ARC - Black 159 Durham ARC - Westwood Final

43 11:02 W J14 1x R24 R26 48

44 11:05 Op J15 1x R25 R29 Final

45 11:08 WJ15 2x b2 R31 R28 Final

46 11:10 Op 1x R27 R32 Final

47 11:16 W MasC 4x- 41 Tees RC - C 42 Durham ARC - C Final

48 11:28 W J14 1x R41 R43 Final

49 11:30 Op J14 1x 146 Chester le Street - Twinn 147 Berwick - Brown 71

50 11:32 ” 143 Tees RC - Morley 144 Durham Sch - Graham 72

51 11:35 ” 149 Durham Sch - Grootendorst 150 Tees RC - Anderson 73

52 11:38 ” 153 Durham Sch - O’Sullivan-Brown 154 Berwick - Eke 74

53 11:40 ” 151 Durham Sch - Kerr 152 Durham Sch - Smith 74
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No.
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No.
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No.

Pelaw Wood Next

Race

54 11:43 Mx 2x 113 Trevelyan Coll BC 114 Tees RC - Brain 78

55 11:46 W 4+ (b2) 18 South Coll (D) - Syson 19 St Mary’s Coll 86

56 11:49 W 2x 82 Doncaster Schs RA 83 St Hild & St Bede 80

57 11:51 ” 78 Grey Coll 79 St Mary’s Coll 81

58 11:54 W J13 1x 199 Lambton - Stewart 200 Durham Sch - Simpson 82

59 11:57 W 2x 80 Tees RC 81 Collingwood Coll 80

60 12:00 Op J15 2x 64 Durham ARC 65 Durham Sch - Sedgewick-Black 84

61 12:02 W J13 1x 201 Doncaster Schs RA - Matthews 202 Lambton - Watkins 82

62 12:05 OpMasCDE
1x

125 Tyne United - Hall - E 126 Hexham - Heath - C 83

63 12:08 ” 123 Tyne United - Widmer - C 124 Berwick - Master - D 83

64 12:10 Op J15 2x 66 Chester le Street 67 Durham Sch - Gibson 84

65 12:13 ” 60 Tees RC 61 Durham Sch - Wrack 85

66 12:16 ” 62 Lambton 63 Hexham 85

67 12:19 W 4+ (b2) 15 St Johns Coll (D) - Magowan 16 Trevelyan Coll BC 88

68 12:21 W 4+ (b1) 12 South Coll (D) - Ralfs 13 St Johns Coll (D) - Hopkins 95

69 12:24 W J18 1x 177 Tees RC - Ransome 178 Chester le Street - Palmer 89

70 12:27 W J14 2x 99 CBS/CLS - Gritton 100 Durham Sch - Watt 94

71 12:30 Op J14 1x 145 Durham Sch - Simpson R49 90

72 12:32 ” 142 Lambton - Yarrow R50 90

73 12:35 ” 148 Durham ARC - Lawlor R51 92

74 12:38 ” R53 R52 92

75 12:51 W J18 1x 174 Durham Sch - Pollard 175 Chester le Street - Smith 96

76 12:54 W J14 2x 101 Lambton - Hawes 102 Lambton - Thompson 97

77 12:57 ” 103 Chester le Street - Allison 104 Cambois - Carr 97

78 13:00 Mx 2x 112 Leeds RC R54 100

79 13:02 ” 110 Butler College BC 111 Tees RC - Williams 100

80 13:05 W 2x R59 R56 102

81 13:08 ” 77 Chester le Street R57 102

82 13:10 W J13 1x R58 R61 Final

83 13:13 OpMasCDE

1x

R63 R62 Final

84 13:16 Op J15 2x R60 R64 103

85 13:19 ” R65 R66 103

86 13:21 W 4+ (b2) 17 St Cuthberts R55 105

87 13:24 Op J13 4x+ 28 Durham ARC 29 Lambton 104

88 13:27 W 4+ (b2) 14 Butler College BC R67 105

89 13:30 W J18 1x 176 Durham ARC - Scott R69 106

90 13:32 Op J14 1x R72 R71 107

91 13:35 Op J16 1x 134 Tees RC - Donaghy 135 Hexham - Cantwell 108

92 13:38 Op J14 1x R73 R74 107

93 13:40 Op J16 1x 132 Cambois - Thornton 133 Hexham - Lloyd 108

94 13:43 W J14 2x 98 Lambton - Howe R70 109

95 13:46 W 4+ (b1) 11 University Coll (D) R68 Final

96 13:51 W J18 1x 173 Tees RC - Sirokurova R75 106

97 13:54 W J14 2x R76 R77 109

98 13:57 Op MasGH

1x

127 Lakeland RC - Jack - G 128 Tyne United - Ferguson - H Final

99 14:00 Op J18 2x 54 St Leonards Sch 55 Tyne United Final

100 14:02 Mx 2x R79 R78 Final

101 14:05 W J15 4x+ 30 Durham Sch - McDonald 31 Hexham Final

102 14:08 W 2x R81 R80 Final

103 14:21 Op J15 2x R85 R84 Final

104 14:24 Op J13 4x+ 27 Chester le Street R87 Final

105 14:27 W 4+ (b2) R88 R86 Final

106 14:35 W J18 1x R96 R89 Final
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107 14:38 Op J14 1x R90 R92 Final

108 14:40 Op J16 1x R93 R91 Final

109 14:43 W J14 2x R94 R97 Final

110 15:00 W 1x (b2) 168 St Johns Coll (D) - Keighley 169 John Snow Coll - Sapcote 131

111 15:02 Op 4+ (b2) 5 St Mary’s Coll 6 Lambton 132

112 15:05 W J13 2x 108 Durham Sch - Wilks 109 Tees RC 133

113 15:08 WJ15 1x b2 183 Durham Sch - Gatland 184 Durham Sch - Tute 134

114 15:10 W 1x (b1) 161 Tees RC - Ormston 162 Durham ARC - Jones 135

115 15:13 WJ15 1x b2 186 Durham Sch - Stanley 187 Doncaster Schs RA - Fleming 136

116 15:16 W 1x (b2) 171 Tees RC - Munoz Warburton 172 Durham Sch - Pollard 137

117 15:19 Op 4+ (b2) 7 Trevelyan Coll BC - Tillotson 8 Grey Coll - Conte 138

118 15:21 ” 9 Butler College BC 10 St Cuthberts 138

119 15:24 Op J14 2x 69 Chester le Street 70 Durham Sch - Smith 139

120 15:27 Op 2x 48 DON/DOS 49 Van Mildert BC 140

121 15:30 W 1x (b1) 165 Tees RC - Morley 166 Tees RC - Harker 141

122 15:32 Op 4+ (b1) 2 Durham ARC 3 South Coll (D) 142

123 15:35 W 1x (b1) 163 Chester le Street - Youlton 164 Chester le Street - Palmer 141

124 15:38 Op J14 2x 71 Durham Sch - Graham 72 Durham Sch - Chinikar 144

125 15:40 ” 73 Lambton - Yarrow 74 Lambton - Garfoot 144

126 15:46 W J14 4x+ 32 Lambton 33 Durham ARC Final

127 15:49 Op J13 1x 156 Berwick - Eke 157 Lambton - Swingler 147

128 15:51 WJ15 1x b1 180 Hexham - Taylor 181 Tees RC - Williams 148

129 15:54 Op J18 1x 130 Cambois - Thornton 131 Tees RC - Merriott 149

130 15:57 W J13 2x 105 Lambton - Schulte 106 Durham ARC 150

131 16:00 W 1x (b2) 167 Tees RC - Thom R110 151

132 16:02 Op 4+ (b2) 4 St Hild & St Bede R111 152

133 16:05 W J13 2x 107 Lambton - Hall R112 150

134 16:08 WJ15 1x b2 182 Tees RC - Pickering R113 153

135 16:10 W 1x (b1) 160 Chester le Street - Matthews R114 155

136 16:13 WJ15 1x b2 185 Hexham - Smith R115 153

137 16:16 W 1x (b2) 170 Tees RC - Ransome R116 151

138 16:19 Op 4+ (b2) R117 R118 152

139 16:24 Op J14 2x 68 Tees RC R119 154

140 16:27 Op 2x 47 Tees RC R120 Final

141 16:30 W 1x (b1) R123 R121 155

142 16:32 Op 4+ (b1) 1 Grey Coll - Jones R122 Final

143 16:35 Op MasH
4x-

37 Durham ARC - Appleby - H 38 Durham ARC - Merchant - H Final

144 16:38 Op J14 2x R124 R125 154

145 16:40 W J18 4x- 43 Durham ARC 44 Hexham Final

146 16:46 W J16 2x 86 Hexham - Anderson 87 Hexham - Lunt Final

147 16:49 Op J13 1x 155 Chester le Street - Flood R127 Final

148 16:51 WJ15 1x b1 179 Tees RC - Anderson R128 Final

149 16:54 Op J18 1x 129 Chester le Street - Hills R129 Final

150 16:57 W J13 2x R130 R133 Final

151 17:00 W 1x (b2) R131 R137 Final

152 17:02 Op 4+ (b2) R132 R138 Final

153 17:05 WJ15 1x b2 R134 R136 Final

154 17:08 Op J14 2x R139 R144 Final

155 17:10 W 1x (b1) R135 R141 Final
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Event 1 OPEN coxed four-oared - BAND 1

1 Grey Coll - Jones 

2 Durham ARC 

3 South Coll (D) 

bye     

R122 at 15:32
R142 at 16:32

Dist

Time

Event 2 OPEN coxed four-oared - BAND 2

4 St Hild & St Bede 

5 St Mary’s Coll 

6 Lambton 

7 Trevelyan Coll BC - Tillotson 

8 Grey Coll - Conte 

9 Butler College BC 

10 St Cuthberts 

bye     

R111 at 15:02

R117 at 15:19

R118 at 15:21

R132 at 16:02

R138 at 16:19

R152 at 17:02

Dist

Time

Event 3 WOMEN’S coxed four-oared - BAND 1

11 University Coll (D) 

12 South Coll (D) - Ralfs 

13 St Johns Coll (D) - Hopkins 

bye     

R68 at 12:21
R95 at 13:46

Dist

Time

Event 4 WOMEN’S coxed four-oared - BAND 2

14 Butler College BC 

15 St Johns Coll (D) - Magowan 

16 Trevelyan Coll BC 

17 St Cuthberts 

18 South Coll (D) - Syson 

19 St Mary’s Coll 

bye     

R67 at 12:19

bye     

R55 at 11:46

R88 at 13:27

R86 at 13:21

R105 at 14:27

Dist

Time

Event 5 MIXED coxed four-oared

20 Butler College BC - Wright 

21 Van Mildert BC 

22 Butler College BC - Plisson 

23 St Hild & St Bede 

R15 at 9:38

R14 at 9:35

R36 at 10:38

Dist

Time

Event 6 OPEN JUNIOR 14 coxed quadruple sculling

24 Berwick/Lambton 

25 Durham Sch - Atkinson 

26 Durham Sch - Kerr 

bye     

R13 at 9:32
R34 at 10:32

Dist

Time
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Event 7 OPEN JUNIOR 13 coxed quadruple sculling

27 Chester le Street 

28 Durham ARC 

29 Lambton 

bye     

R87 at 13:24
R104 at 14:24

Dist

Time

Event 8 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 coxed quadruple sculling

30 Durham Sch - McDonald 

31 Hexham 

R101 at 14:05

Dist Time

Event 9 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 coxed quadruple sculling

32 Lambton 

33 Durham ARC 

R126 at 15:46

Dist Time

Event 10 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 13 coxed quadruple sculling

34 LAM/TEE - Tiyenga 

35 Lambton - Schulte 

36 Durham ARC 

bye     

R19 at 9:49
R39 at 10:49

Dist

Time

Event 11 OPEN MASTERS H coxless quadruple sculling

37 Durham ARC - Appleby - H 

38 Durham ARC - Merchant - H 

R143 at 16:35

Dist Time

Event 12 WOMEN’S coxless quadruple sculling

39 Hexham 

40 Durham ARC 

R18 at 9:46

Dist Time

Event 13 WOMEN’S MASTERS C coxless quadruple

sculling

41 Tees RC - C 

42 Durham ARC - C 

R47 at 11:16

Dist Time

Event 14 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 coxless quadruple sculling

43 Durham ARC 

44 Hexham 

R145 at 16:40

Dist Time

Event 15 MIXED coxless quadruple sculling

45 Tees RC 

46 DON/DOS 

R37 at 10:40

Dist Time
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Event 16 OPEN double sculling

47 Tees RC 

48 DON/DOS 

49 Van Mildert BC 

bye     

R120 at 15:27
R140 at 16:27

Dist

Time

Event 17 OPEN MASTERS D/E double sculling

50 Tyne United - D 

51 Chester le Street - E 

R33 at 10:27

Dist Time

Event 18 OPEN MASTERS G double sculling

52 Lakeland RC - G 

53 Hexham - G 

R35 at 10:35

Dist Time

Event 19 OPEN JUNIOR 18 double sculling

54 St Leonards Sch 

55 Tyne United 

R99 at 14:00

Dist Time

Event 20 OPEN JUNIOR 16 double sculling

56 Lambton 

57 Tees RC 

58 St Leonards Sch 

59 Hexham 

R16 at 9:40

R17 at 9:43

R38 at 10:43

Dist

Time

Event 21 OPEN JUNIOR 15 double sculling

60 Tees RC 

61 Durham Sch - Wrack 

62 Lambton 

63 Hexham 

64 Durham ARC 

65 Durham Sch - Sedgewick-Black 

66 Chester le Street 

67 Durham Sch - Gibson 

R65 at 12:13

R66 at 12:16

R60 at 12:00

R64 at 12:10

R85 at 13:19

R84 at 13:16

R103 at 14:21

Dist

Time
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Event 22 OPEN JUNIOR 14 double sculling

68 Tees RC 

69 Chester le Street 

70 Durham Sch - Smith 

71 Durham Sch - Graham 

72 Durham Sch - Chinikar 

73 Lambton - Yarrow 

74 Lambton - Garfoot 

bye     

R119 at 15:24

R124 at 15:38

R125 at 15:40

R139 at 16:24

R144 at 16:38

R154 at 17:08

Dist

Time

Event 23 OPEN JUNIOR 13 double sculling

75 Berwick/Lambton 

76 Chester le Street 

R12 at 9:30

Dist Time

Event 24 WOMEN’S double sculling

77 Chester le Street 

78 Grey Coll 

79 St Mary’s Coll 

80 Tees RC 

81 Collingwood Coll 

82 Doncaster Schs RA 

83 St Hild & St Bede 

bye     

R57 at 11:51

R59 at 11:57

R56 at 11:49

R81 at 13:08

R80 at 13:05

R102 at 14:08

Dist

Time

Event 25 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 double sculling

84 Tees RC 

85 Chester le Street 

R30 at 10:19

Dist Time

Event 26 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 16 double sculling

86 Hexham - Anderson 

87 Hexham - Lunt 

R146 at 16:46

Dist Time

Event 28 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 double sculling - BAND 1

88 Hexham - Taylor 

89 Hexham - Longlands 

90 Lambton 

91 Tees RC - Anderson 

R20 at 9:51

R21 at 9:54

R40 at 10:54

Dist

Time
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Event 29 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 double sculling - BAND 2

92 Doncaster Schs RA 

93 Durham Sch - McDonald 

94 Durham Sch - Gatland 

95 Hexham - Smith 

96 Tees RC - Darcy 

97 Durham Sch - Tute 

bye     

R9 at 9:21

bye     

R6 at 9:13

R31 at 10:21

R28 at 10:13

R45 at 11:08

Dist

Time

Event 30 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 double sculling

98 Lambton - Howe 

99 CBS/CLS - Gritton 

100 Durham Sch - Watt 

101 Lambton - Hawes 

102 Lambton - Thompson 

103 Chester le Street - Allison 

104 Cambois - Carr 

bye     

R70 at 12:27

R76 at 12:54

R77 at 12:57

R94 at 13:43

R97 at 13:54

R109 at 14:43

Dist

Time

Event 31 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 13 double sculling

105 Lambton - Schulte 

106 Durham ARC 

107 Lambton - Hall 

108 Durham Sch - Wilks 

109 Tees RC 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R112 at 15:05

R130 at 15:57

R133 at 16:05

R150 at 16:57

Dist

Time

Event 32 MIXED double sculling

110 Butler College BC 

111 Tees RC - Williams 

112 Leeds RC 

113 Trevelyan Coll BC 

114 Tees RC - Brain 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R54 at 11:43

R79 at 13:02

R78 at 13:00

R100 at 14:02

Dist

Time

Event 33 OPEN sculling

115 South Coll (D) - Cooke 

116 Durham Sch - Kinghorn 

117 St Johns Coll (D) - Weston 

118 Durham ARC - Baird 

119 Tees RC - Merriott 

120 Durham ARC - Davison 

121 Doncaster Schs RA - Willis 

122 Chester le Street - Hills 

R7 at 9:16

R5 at 9:10

R10 at 9:24

R11 at 9:27

R27 at 10:10

R32 at 10:24

R46 at 11:10

Dist

Time
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Event 34 OPEN MASTERS C/D/E sculling

123 Tyne United - Widmer - C 

124 Berwick - Master - D 

125 Tyne United - Hall - E 

126 Hexham - Heath - C 

R63 at 12:08

R62 at 12:05

R83 at 13:13

Dist

Time

Event 35 OPEN MASTERS G/H sculling

127 Lakeland RC - Jack - G 

128 Tyne United - Ferguson - H 

R98 at 13:57

Dist Time

Event 36 OPEN JUNIOR 18 sculling

129 Chester le Street - Hills 

130 Cambois - Thornton 

131 Tees RC - Merriott 

bye     

R129 at 15:54
R149 at 16:54

Dist

Time

Event 37 OPEN JUNIOR 16 sculling

132 Cambois - Thornton 

133 Hexham - Lloyd 

134 Tees RC - Donaghy 

135 Hexham - Cantwell 

R93 at 13:40

R91 at 13:35

R108 at 14:40

Dist

Time

Event 38 OPEN JUNIOR 15 sculling

136 Hexham - Thompson 

137 Chester le Street - Struthers 

138 Durham Sch - Chaytor 

139 Durham Sch - Wrack 

140 Chester le Street - Corker 

141 Doncaster Schs RA - Ford 

bye     

R3 at 9:05

bye     

R8 at 9:19

R25 at 10:05

R29 at 10:16

R44 at 11:05

Dist

Time
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Event 39 OPEN JUNIOR 14 sculling

142 Lambton - Yarrow 

143 Tees RC - Morley 

144 Durham Sch - Graham 

145 Durham Sch - Simpson 

146 Chester le Street - Twinn 

147 Berwick - Brown 

148 Durham ARC - Lawlor 

149 Durham Sch - Grootendorst 

150 Tees RC - Anderson 

151 Durham Sch - Kerr 

152 Durham Sch - Smith 

153 Durham Sch - O’Sullivan-Brown 

154 Berwick - Eke 

bye     

R50 at 11:32

bye     

R49 at 11:30

bye     

R51 at 11:35

R53 at 11:40

R52 at 11:38

R72 at 12:32

R71 at 12:30

R73 at 12:35

R74 at 12:38

R90 at 13:32

R92 at 13:38

R107 at 14:38

Dist

Time

Event 40 OPEN JUNIOR 13 sculling

155 Chester le Street - Flood 

156 Berwick - Eke 

157 Lambton - Swingler 

bye     

R127 at 15:49
R147 at 16:49

Dist

Time

Event 41 OPEN JUNIOR 12 sculling

158 Durham ARC - Black 

159 Durham ARC - Westwood 

R42 at 11:00

Dist Time

Event 43 WOMEN’S sculling - BAND 1

160 Chester le Street - Matthews 

161 Tees RC - Ormston 

162 Durham ARC - Jones 

163 Chester le Street - Youlton 

164 Chester le Street - Palmer 

165 Tees RC - Morley 

166 Tees RC - Harker 

bye     

R114 at 15:10

R123 at 15:35

R121 at 15:30

R135 at 16:10

R141 at 16:30

R155 at 17:10

Dist

Time

Event 44 WOMEN’S sculling - BAND 2

167 Tees RC - Thom 

168 St Johns Coll (D) - Keighley 

169 John Snow Coll - Sapcote 

170 Tees RC - Ransome 

171 Tees RC - Munoz Warburton 

172 Durham Sch - Pollard 

bye     

R110 at 15:00

bye     

R116 at 15:16

R131 at 16:00

R137 at 16:16

R151 at 17:00

Dist

Time
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Event 45 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 18 sculling

173 Tees RC - Sirokurova 

174 Durham Sch - Pollard 

175 Chester le Street - Smith 

176 Durham ARC - Scott 

177 Tees RC - Ransome 

178 Chester le Street - Palmer 

bye     

R75 at 12:51

bye     

R69 at 12:24

R96 at 13:51

R89 at 13:30

R106 at 14:35

Dist

Time

Event 47 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 sculling - BAND 1

179 Tees RC - Anderson 

180 Hexham - Taylor 

181 Tees RC - Williams 

bye     

R128 at 15:51
R148 at 16:51

Dist

Time

Event 48 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 15 sculling - BAND 2

182 Tees RC - Pickering 

183 Durham Sch - Gatland 

184 Durham Sch - Tute 

185 Hexham - Smith 

186 Durham Sch - Stanley 

187 Doncaster Schs RA - Fleming 

bye     

R113 at 15:08

bye     

R115 at 15:13

R134 at 16:08

R136 at 16:13

R153 at 17:05

Dist

Time

Event 49 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 14 sculling

188 Cambois - Lewis 

189 Chester le Street - Allison 

190 Durham ARC - Terry 

191 Durham ARC - Belsey 

192 Lambton - Thompson 

193 Chester le Street - Gritton 

194 Lambton - Downs 

195 Lambton - Modral 

196 Doncaster Schs RA - Arthur 

197 Durham ARC - Mitchell 

198 Lambton - Hooper 

bye     

bye     

bye     

R1 at 9:00

bye     

R2 at 9:02

bye     

R4 at 9:08

R22 at 9:57

R23 at 10:00

R24 at 10:02

R26 at 10:08

R41 at 10:57

R43 at 11:02

R48 at 11:28

Dist

Time

Event 50 WOMEN’S JUNIOR 13 sculling

199 Lambton - Stewart 

200 Durham Sch - Simpson 

201 Doncaster Schs RA - Matthews 

202 Lambton - Watkins 

R58 at 11:54

R61 at 12:02

R82 at 13:10

Dist

Time


